
CANADIAN SNOWBOARD F!Dl!RATION 

STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENIU 

· FOR THE Yl!AR ENDED JUNE aa, 2018 

REVENUE 
ConlribuUOl'II (Ncee 3) 
Sponaarlhlpe 
Progrwn revenue 
Donatlonl 
Other ravenua 

EXPENSES 
High performance progr1m 
Major eYentll program 
Sport development pn:,gtlrn 
BullnNI davaopment program 
Admlnlllrltfve program 

a 
(j 

EXCESS (DERCIENCY) OF REVENUE OVER EXl11ENl!IE 
FOR Tl-tE YEAR 

24(1) 

2018 

• 3,500,207 
B ,718 
2S0,282 

88,842 
14,882 

4,720,718 

2,202,451 
730,883 
680,878 
888,848 
219.848 

41~802 

. $ 27,117 

000120 

2017 

$ 3,248,609 
738,046 
408,999 
18,182 
38,281 

4,630,983 

2,214,680 
738,004 
m,731 
808,782 

. 310,880 

4 047 . 

• 21 084 . 

3 



CANADIAN SNOWBOARD FEDERATION 

STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENSES 

FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2019 

REVENUE 
Contributions (Note 3) 
Sponsorships 
Program revenue 
Donations 
Other revenue 

EXPENSES 
High performance program 
Events program 
Business development program 
Administrative program 
Sport development program 
Amortization 

(DEFICIENCY) EXCESS OF REVENUE OVER EXP 
FOR THE YEAR 

$ 

$ 

000121 

2019 

3,637,406 
421,192 
289,696 

52,705 
40,596 

4,441,595 

2,383,371 
837,098 
483,599 
424,793 
289,264 

35,887 

4,454,012 

$ 

(12,417) $ 

2018 

3,500,207 
856,716 
250,292 

98,642 
14,862 

4,720,719 

2,292,451 
730,983 
689,846 
265,080 
690,676 
24,566 

4,693,602 

27,117 

3 




